
Wisconsin SBA Personnel Territory Assignments (Counties) 
 

Below is a listing of SBA personnel assigned to specific Wisconsin counties. We thought this 
information would be helpful when contacting our Wisconsin SBA District Office for assistance. 
 
 
 
Becky Freund, Marketing & Outreach  
608-441-5519 Fax: 202-481-0411 
Email: becky.freund@sba.gov  
Counties: Buffalo, Chippewa, Clark, Dunn, Eau Claire, 
Jackson, La Crosse, Monroe, Pepin, Pierce, Rock, 
St. Croix, Taylor, Trempealeau and Dane.  
Under Dane: Cross Plains, DeForest/Windsor, 
McFarland, Middleton, Monona, Oregon, Stoughton, 
Sun Prairie, Waunakee/Dane 
 
John Mirenda, Marketing & Outreach  
608-441-5512 Fax: 202-481-2602 
Email: john.mirenda@sba.gov  
Counties: Adams, Columbia, Crawford, Grant, Green, 
Green Lake, Iowa, Juneau, Lafayette, Marquette, 
Portage, Richland, Sauk, Vernon, Waupaca, 
Waushara, Winnebago and Dane. Under Dane:  
Belleville, Black Earth, Cambridge, Cottage Grove, 
Deerfield, Marshall, Mazomanie, Verona  
 
Joe Rosner, Marketing & Outreach  
414-297-1178 Fax: 202-481-2736 
Email: joseph.rosner@sba.gov  
Counties: Dodge, Jefferson, Kenosha, Ozaukee, 
Racine, Walworth and Washington 

 
 

Jim Simelton, Marketing & Outreach 414-297-4089  
Fax: 202-481-2364 Email: james.simelton@sba.gov  
Counties: Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, 
Iron, Lincoln, Marathon, Milwaukee, Oneida, Outagamie, 
Polk, Price Rusk, Sawyer, Vilas, Washburn, Wood 
 
Mary Trimmier, Marketing & Outreach 
414-297-1093 Fax: 202-481-4497 
Email: mary.trimmier@sba.gov  
Counties: Brown, Calumet, Door, Florence, Fond du 
Lac, Forest, Kewaunee, Langlade, Manitowoc, Marinette, 
Menominee, Oconto, Shawano, Sheboygan and 
Waukesha. 
 
Linda Krysiak 
Business Development and Government Contracting 
414-297-1455 Fax: 202-481-4154 
Email: linda.krysiak@sba.gov  
Covers entire state 
 
Cheryl Jordan 
Business Development and Government Contracting 
414-297-3951 Fax: 202-481-0766 
Email: cheryl.jordan@sba.gov  
Covers entire state 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Please contact the representative listed above for your county or you may also contact the Wisconsin SBA 
email box at Wisconsin@sba.gov for assistance. 
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